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Mount Rogers
Primary School

2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

WORKIN'GEAR
SCHOOLS

WORKINGEARSCHOOLS.COM.AU

Mount Rogers

Primary School

SUMMER DRESS

SHORT SLEEVE POLO - RED

DRESS SHORTS - BLACK

SKORT - BLACK

NETBALL SKIRT - BLACK

LONG SLEEVE POLO

DBL KNEE PANT - BLACK

DBL KNEE TRACK PANT

POLAR FLEECE JUMPER

PULLOVER HOODIE

ZIP HOODIE

BUCKET HAT

BROADBRIM HAT

HOUSE T-SHIRT

SCHOOL BAG - RED OR BLACK

WINTER JACKET - BLACK

L INCLUDES SCHOOL LOGO. *SPECIAL ORDER ITEM

$52.00

$25.00L

$28.00
$28.00

$38.00

$28.00L
$48.00
$38.00
$38.00L
$38.00L

$42.00L

$10.00L
$12.00L
$10.00*
$75.00L

$55.00

PRICES VALID FROM SEPT 2022 AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

5/51 KEMBLA ST FYSHWICK
02 6280 5885 | OPEN 6 DAYS




