

Mount Rogers Primary School

\vdash		
S	SUMMER UNIFORM	PRICE
	SUMMER DRESS	\$52.00
ш	SHORT SLEEVE POLO - RED	\$25.00L
_	DRESS SHORTS - BLACK	\$28.00
\bigcirc	SKORT - BLACK	\$28.00
$\overline{\sim}$	NETBALL SKIRT - BLACK	\$38.00
	WINTER UNIFORM	
	LONG SLEEVE POLO	\$28.00L
\geq	DBL KNEE PANT - BLACK	\$48.00
$\overline{\alpha}$	DBL KNEE TRACK PANT	\$38.00
	POLAR FLEECE JUMPER	\$38.00L
П	PULLOVER HOODIE	\$38.00L
<u> </u>	ZIP HOODIE	\$42.00L
\equiv	SPORT/GENERAL	
	BUCKET HAT	\$10.00L
	BROADBRIM HAT	\$12.00L
N	HOUSE T-SHIRT	\$10.00*
$\widetilde{\mathcal{C}}$	SCHOOL BAG - RED OR BLACK	\$75.00L
\bigcirc	WINTER JACKET - BLACK	\$55.00
\sim	L INCLUDES SCHOOL LOGO. *SPECIAL ORDER ITEM PRICES VALID FROM SEPT 2022-AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE	





WORKINGEARSCHOOLS.COM.AU